



2026:HHC:10731

CWP No. 3315/2019

2.3.2020 Present: Mr. S.P. Chatterji, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl. A.Gs. with
Mr. J. S. Guleria and Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Dy.A.Gs. for
respondents-State.

Admit. As prayed for, rejoinder be filed within four weeks.

List for final hearing on 30.3.2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

2.3.2020
(pankaj)