



2026:HHC:10731

Gulab Singh vs. State of H.P.

CWP No. 3315 of 2019

29.08.2022

Present: Mr.S.P. Chatterji, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for
the respondents-State.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
matter is adjourned.

List after three weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 29, 2022
(Purohit)